Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

KK-100m Auflage Senioren | (1.36.70)
am 16.03.2024 in Altenhaf3lau

1.

AK.

SV Sterbfritz
Glick, Alfred
Hohmann, Edgar
Steiner, Siegfried

SSV GrofRRenhausen
Hauser, Erhard
Hauser, Marietta
Nagelschmidt, Torsten

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Nagelschmidt, Torsten
Sieblist, Steffen
Steiner, Siegfried
Hohmann, Edgar
Weiler, Martin

Gluck, Alfred

Herney, Thorsten
Christan, David

878
288
295
295

895
298
299
298

SSV Grol3enhausen

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Sterbfritz

SV Sterbfritz

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Sterbfritz

SV Geislitz

SG Hochstadt-Dérnigheim

298
297
295
295
294
288
282



